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DOUBLE BEAN BAG / CODE: SCC2

BEAN BAG SINGLE COLOUR / CODE: SCC

BEAN BAG BICOLOUR / CODE: SCC

POUF SINGLE COLOUR / CODE: SCCPUF

POUF BICOLOUR / CODE: SCCPUF

16,0

8,0

3,0

3,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

0.93 mc

0.58 mc

0.20 mc

0.20 mc

Plain single colour fabric

Bicoloured fabric

white-dove piping blue-white piping dove-white piping grey-white piping

grey green

dove blue

stripe grey

stripe green stripe dove white

Saccocollection
Design Studio Talenti

8,0
unit 1

KG 0.58 mc
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